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DAY DATE SUBJECT CHAPTER

Tuesday 1/2/2024 Orientation

Jursiprudence/ID Photos

Thursday 1/4/2024 EMS Systems 1

Workforce Safety and Wellness 2

Tuesday 1/9/2024 Medical, Legal, and Ethical Issues 3

Communications and Documentation 4

Thursday 1/11/2024 EXAM #1 CH 1-4

Medical Terminology 5

SATURDAY 1/13/2024 Stop the Bleed 8a-5p

Tuesday 1/16/2024 Human Body 6

Thursday 1/18/2024 Human Body - In Person Quiz 7

Tuesday 1/23/2024 Life Span Development/Lifting and Moving Patients 8

Thursday 1/25/2024 EXAM #2 CH. 5-8

Patient Assessment 10

Tuesday 1/30/2024 Airway Management 11

Thursday 2/1/2024 Principals of Pharmacology 12-Jan

Tuesday 2/6/2024 Shock 13

Thursday 2/8/2024 EXAM #3 CH. 10-13

Medical Overview 15

SKILLS PRACTICE

Clinical/EMS Ride Outs Begin for all eligible students

Tuesday 2/13/2024 Respiratory Emergencies 16

SKILLS PRACTICE

Thursday 2/15/2024 BLS Resuscitation

SKILLS PRACTICE

Tuesday 2/20/2024 Cardiovascular Emergencies 17

SKILLS PRACTICE

Thursday 2/22/2024 Neurologic Emergencies 18

SKILLS PRACTICE

Tuesday 2/27/2024 EXAM #4 15-18
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EMT 241Gastrointestinal and Urologic Emergencies 19

Thursday 2/29/2024 Endocrine and Hematologic Emergencies 20

SKILLS

ADMISSIONS 512-749-1200

EMERGENCY 512-749-1198

DAY DATE SUBJECT CHAPTER

Tuesday 3/5/2024 Allergy and Anaphylaxis 21

SKILLS PRACTICE

Thursday 3/7/2024 Toxicology 22

SKILLS PRACTICE

Tuesday 3/12/2024 EXAM #5 19-22

Behavioral Health Emergencies 23

Thursday 3/14/2024 Gynecologic Emergencies 24

Tuesday 3/19/2024 Trauma Overview 25

SKILLS PRACTICE

Thursday 3/21/2024 Bleeding 26

SKILLS PRACTICE

Tuesday 3/26/2024 EXAM #6 23-26

Soft Tissue Injuries 27

Thursday 3/28/2024 Face and Neck Injuries 28

SKILLS PRACTICE

Tuesday 4/2/2024 Head and Spine Injuries 29

SKILLS PRACTICE

Thursday 4/4/2024 Chest Injuries 30

SKILLS PRACTICE

Tuesday 4/9/2024 EXAM #7 27-30

Abdominal and Genitourinary Injuries 31

Thursday 4/11/2024 Orthopaedic Injuries 32

SKILLS PRACTICE

Tuesday 4/16/2024 Environmental Emergencies 33

SKILLS PRACTICE

Thursday 4/18/2024 Obstetrics and Neonatal Care 34

SKILLS PRACTICE

Tuesday 4/23/2024 EXAM #8 31-34

Pediatric Emergencies 35

Thursday 4/25/2024 Geriatric Emergencies 36
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Tuesday 4/30/2024 Patients with Special Challenges 37

Thursday 5/2/2024 Transport Operations 38

Tuesday 5/7/2024 EXAM #9 35-38

Vehicle Extrication and Special Rescue 39

Thursday 5/9/2024 Incident Management 40

 All Clinicals and EMS Rideouts are to be completed and 

booklets turned in 

Tuesday 5/14/2024 Terrorism Response and Disaster Management 41

Thursday 5/16/2024 FINAL EXAM CH1-41

Friday 5/17/2024 GRADUATION Holiday Inn
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